
tingba

all prices in this menu are in TWD and subject to 10% service charge
please drink responsibly, do not drink if you are a minor



280

amba bartender 
specialty cocktails

RUBYTINI
Absolut vodka, grapefruit, pomelo, fresh grapefruit juice, fresh 
lemon juice, Monin rose syrup

LA PINATA
Jose Cuervo silver tequila, strawberry, jalapeño, fresh lime juice, 
Monin strawberry syrup

GINGER PINA MOJITO
Bacardi rum, ginger, fresh pineapple, fresh mint leaves, fresh lime 
juice, ginger ale

FATTY OLD FASHION
Jim Beam Kentucky straight bourbon whiskey, bacon, kumquat, 
fresh orange, Angostura Bitters

GRANDPA’S TEA
Gordon gin, oolong tea, Mb apple liqueur, lime juice, rose syrup

BUMBLEBEE
Dewar’s White Whiskey, Benedictine, honey

ETERNAL SUMMER 
orange chocolate, Disarrano, orange juice, fresh lime juice, 
Monin rose syrup

PASSIONATE LOVE
Whiskey, passion fruit, lemon juice

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor
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tingba SUNSET
Absolut vodka, Chambord, Midori, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice, 
pineapple juice

DREAMING 
Absolut Vodka, lychee, orange juice, fresh lime juice, sprite, 
grenadine

SLIME
Absinth Fruko, sour apple liqueur, apple juice, lemon juice

BLONDE AND BLONDER
lychee, Bacardi Superior Rum, lemon juice, rose syrup

A CLOCKWORK ORANGE
Gordon Gin, Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice, hazelnut syrup

GREEN MONKEY
Vodka, kiwi liqueur, Dry Martini liqueur, Triple Sec, pineapple, kiwi

YO! GRAPES
Grape liqueur, grapes, lemon juice

TROPICAL PLEASER
Vodka, Triple Sec, pineapple, orange, lemon

amba bartender 
specialty cocktails

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor



SPIRIT
VODKA

Absolut
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

GIN

Beefeater 
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Patron Silver
Don Julio Reposado

shot/glass
200
300
300
300
300

200
220
220
280

200
200
350
350

bottle
2500
4000
4000
4000
4000

2500
3000
3000
3500

2500
2500
5000
5000

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor



RUM

Bacardi Superior
Myers’s Original Dark Rum
Havana Club Anejo Especial
Malibu Caribbean Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738 Fine Champagne
Remy Martin XO Fine Champagne

shot/glass
220
220
210
210
220

290
290
450
480

bottle
2500
2500
2600
2700
2800

4000
4000
4500
5500

SPIRIT

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor



SPRIRIT
WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Balvenie 12 Years
The Macallan 12 Years
Singleton 12 years
Dewar’s White Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years
Jack Daniel’s Old no.7
Jim Beam
Labrot & Graham Woodford Reserve
Crown Royal
Jameson Blended
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years

shot/glass
220
240
260
280
280
280
280
200
220
220
210
200
320
220
200
310 

bottle
2800
3000
3200
3800
4000
4000
4000
2500
2800
2800
2700
2500
4200
2800
2500
4100

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor



BEER
Light Lager (Taiwan)

Draft Beer

Taiwan Beer Gold Medal
White beer
Lychee beer

Imported Beer

Coors Light (United States of America) 

Heineken (Netherlands)

Kirin Ichiban (Japan)

Corona Extra (Mexico)

Blue Girl (Germany) 

Hoegaarden (Belgium)

Guinness Draught (Ireland)

Chimay Bleue Grande Reserve (Belgium)

glass
110

bottle 
160
160
160

bottle 
160
160
160
160
160
180
180
250

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor



WINE

WHITE WINE

Cardeto Piereleione Orvieto DOP Classico 2010
Italy

Miles From Nowhere Estate Series Sauvignon Semillon 
2010
Australia

Long View Red Bucket Series Semillon Sauvignon 2011 
Australia

Main Divide Sauvignon Blanc 2010
New Zealand

RED WINE

Lindeman’s premier selection SHIRAZ-CABERNET 2012

bottle
980

1200

1200

1500

bottle
880

Australia

Cardeto Piereleone Sangiovese Umbria IGP 2010 980
Italy

Miles From Nowhere Estate Series Cabernet Merlot 
2010
Australia

Long View Red Bucket Seires Shiraz Cabernet 2010 
Australia

Main Divide Pinot Noir 2009
New Zealand

1200

1200

1500

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor
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WINE
SPARKLING WINE

Duchessa Lia Asti DOCG 
Italy

Lambrusco Bianco dell Emilia IGP 
Italy

Lambrusco Rosato dell Emilia IGP 
Italy

Lambrusco Rosso dell Emilia IGP 
Italy

Duchessa Lia Moscato D'Asti
Italy

bottle
900

900

900

900

980

ll prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor
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SUMMER COOL
fresh kiwi juice, fresh orange juice, fresh lime juice, ginger ale

FLORAL PRINT
fresh grape fruit juice, fresh lime juice, fresh mint leaves, Monin rose 
syrup, grenadine syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO
lime, orange, pineapple, fresh lime juice, fresh orange juice, fresh 
mint leaves, ginger ale, Monin mojito syrup

LADY Roselle
fresh strawberry, fresh lime juice, roselle and cranberry juice, fresh 
mint leaves, Monin strawberry syrup

BLACKBERRY FEVER
blackberry & elderflower tea, fresh lime juice, tonic water, Monin 
cherry syrup

NICE TO MINT YOU
organic peppermint tisane tea, fresh lime juice, honey, fresh mint 
leaves

CHERRY SMILE
fresh lime juice, cranberry juice, club soda, Monin cherry syrup

MOCKTAILS
(non alcoholic cocktails)

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor



 

SOFT 
DRINK

FRESH 
JUICES

Coca Cola 
Coke Light 
Coke Zero 
Sprite
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Club Soda
A & W Root Beer

Orange
Carrot
Grapefruit
Kiwi

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
90

glass
130
130
130
140

cup

COFFEE

BOTTLED
WATER

HOT
TEA

English Breakfast Tea 
Peach Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Lemon&orange Tea

c
冰
old

冰
cold

100
140
140

90
90

90
90

cup 
130
130
130
130

all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge | please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Still Water

Evian
Acqua Panna 

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino
Perrier 



all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge |
please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor

tingba
HOT SNACKS

6:30pm to 9:30pm

crispy fried calamari
squid, tartar sauce, lime

smoked chicken quesadilla 
 smoked chicken, bell peppers, onions, pizza cheese, green tomato salsa,
mexican dressing, corn tortillas

korean light spicy chicken wings
chicken wings, sesame, green onions, ranch dressing

cheese fries
french fries, cheddar cheese sauce

house special fried platter
fried chicken wings, fried calamari, quesadilla, fried onion rings, french fries

280

260

220

480

200



all prices in TWD, subject to 10% service charge |
please drink responsibly,do not drink if you are a minor

tingba
SNACKS

6:30pm to 11:30pm

braised pig’s blood cake

braised bean curd

braised chicken gizzards

braised chicken wings

braised beef tripe

braised beef shank

green tomato salsa nachos
nachos, green tomato salsa

 
60
 
60
 
90
 
90
 
120
 
120
 
150
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